NORTHEAST FRONTIER RAILWAY
Office Of The Principal Chief Operations Manager
Maligaon, Guwahati - | |

NO.T/281/46/MISC/SPL Dated: 05.05.2022

DRM/ TSK
C/- DRM/ LMG
SD. SS SR. SM (G). SR.CDO, SR.DEE, DCM, CHC/LMG & TSK
CCM/PM. CRSE/CHG. CME/O&F. CESE & DY.CCM/T&C/MLG
PED (COACHING)/NDRB
CPROMLG — for wide publicity in print and social media (Allocation head-030-913-21)
ALL PHODS'HODS/N.F.ELY
SECY TO GM, GM(Con). AGM - for kind information of GM, GM(Con), AGM
CHC. CC, CPRC. CWIL, TI/CHG/MLG

Sub: Running of 05642 Dibrugarh — Silchar one way Special Train (TOD).

Ref: i. RRB/GHY letter no. RRB/G/01-2019/NTPC(UG & G) Dated 30.04.2022.
ii. RRB/SGUY letter no. RRB/SGUJCEN/01/2019/Pt. | Dated 02.05.2022.

To facilitate candidates of RRB NTPC, it has been decided to run 05642 Dibrugarh — Silchar one
way Special Train (TOD) as per details given below:-

Train no. 05642 DBRG - SCL (TOD)

Train No. From To Day Date of run Trips
05642 Dibrugarh Silchar Sun 08052022 0l
e GSLRD- 02, GS -02, WGSCN — 13, WGACCN — 04, WGACCW — 01,
O Pt WGCB - 01 = 23 COACHES
Maintenance BPC 1o be endorsed at TSK Divn. As per the requirement

Timings and Stoppages:-

it 05642 DBRG - SCL
Arr. Dep. - Date
Dibrugarh — : 12.05
New ﬂgs_qkia 12.45 £ 12.47
Simaluguri 14.15 e e
Mariani 15.15 15.17
Furkating 1640 16.42 98:9222
Dimapur 17.40 17.42
Diphu e 2 ] 18.22
Lumding 19.05 19.10
~ New Haflong 23.00 23.02
Badarpur R R TR 09.05.22
Silchar 02.30 S

All concerned to please note and act accordingly.

iy
(P. K. Dewry)
ATM (Coaching)
for Chief Pass. Trans Manager
N.F. Railway, Maligaon

(P &




